Offline Filtration Trolley
OFT3 / OFTM
Description
The Offline Filtration Trolley is a
mobile oil service unit that is used to
filter oil when filling
systems, when transferring hydraulic
and lubricating fluids and to filter

Offline filtration unit
OFT
Type code
3    = standard
M   = marine (air operated)
Seals
N    = NBR
Motor output and flow
1    = 0.75 Kw with variable speed drive
2    = Air driven motor with variable speed controls
Connection voltage
F    = 1 x 240V, 50 Hz
N    = 3 x 415V, 50 Hz
-      = omit for air driven option
Filter housing
1    = MRF-1-E-30” x 2
Clogging indicator
B    = standard differential pressure indicator - visual (VM2 B.1)
OFT      3       N      1      N       2      B
Note:
Filtration unit is supplied with no elements. Elements must be ordered separately.
Filter housing size Filtration rating Element type
Premium
1 1 µm N30FM-P001-PES1F
1 3 µm N30FM-P003-PES1F
1 5 µm N30FM-P005-PES1F
1 10 µm N30FM-P010-PES1F
1 20 µm N30FM-P020-PES1F
1 30 µm N30FM-P030-PES1F
1 40 µm N30FM-P040-PES1F
Standard
1 1 µm N30FM-S001-PP1F
1 3 µm N30FM-S003-PP1F
1 5 µm N30FM-S005-PP1F
1 10 µm N30FM-S010-PP1F
1 20 µm N30FM-S020-PP1F
1 30 µm N30FM-S030-PP1F
1 40 µm N30FM-S040-PP1F
1 50 µm N30FM-S050-PP1F
1 70 µm N30FM-S070-PP1F
1 90 µm N30FM-S090-PP1F
Economy
1 1 µm N30FM-E001-PP1F
Flexmicron Elements
04